13
14
13/14

B~ W

TBD

13
24-28

SN

18
25

13
18

August
Open House @ 6:30 p.m.
First Day of School for 4 days
First Day of School for 2-3 days
First Tuition Payment Due

September
Labor Day - no school
Tuition Due (2" payment due)

2018-2019
Calendar

10
14

21
24

Lifetouch — Fall Pictures @ 9:00 a.m.

Music Begins - 3's & Pre-K
Meet & Greet Class Breakfast
9:00 a.m. —in classrooms

Staff Meeting — Noon Dismissal
No School - Fall Break CCSD

October

Tuition Due (3 payment)
First Chapel
Staff Meeting — Noon Dismissal
Fireman Visit @ 10:30 a.m.
Costume Parade/Pumpkin Patch
Day

November
Tuition Due (4! payment)
Staff Meeting — Noon Dismissal
No School - Election Day
Thanksgiving Feast Day
No School — Thanksgiving Break

December
Tuition Due (5t payment)
Staff Meeting — Noon Dismissal
Class Christmas Parties/Santa Visit
@ 9:30 a.m.
Christmas Program @ 6:30 p.m.
Last Day of classes in December

19-Jan.7 No School — Christmas Break

CCSD

TBD
14
18-21

14
21

1-4

11
18

©

January
Classes Resume
Tuition Due (6" payment)
Staff Meeting — Noon Dismissal
Pre-Registration Opens for 2018-
2019
No School - MLK Day
Donuts for Dads @ 9:00 a.m.

February
Registration Opens for New Families
for 2018-2019 School Year
Tuition Due (7t payment)
Staff Meeting — Noon Dismissal
Music Resumes
Valentine’s Parties
No School — Winter Break CCSD

March
Tuition Due (8t payment)
Celebrate Dr. Seuss Day
Staff Meeting — Noon Dismissal
Celebrate St. Patrick’s Day
Lifetouch Spring/Class/Graduation
Pictures @ 9:00 a.m.

April
No School - Spring Break CCSD
Tuition Due - Last Payment
Staff Meeting — Noon Dismissal
Easter “Egg’-stravaganza

May
Mother's Day Tea @11:00am
Staff Meeting — Noon Dismissal
Field Day
Last Day/Family Picnic @ 11:00 a.m.
Spring Program/Pre-K Graduation
@ 6:30 p.m.



