

## 2018-2019 Calendar

	August		January
9	Open House @ 6:30 p.m.	7	Classes Resume
13	First Day of School for 4 days		Tuition Due (6th payment)
14	First Day of School for 2-3 days	<mark>10</mark>	Staff Meeting – Noon Dismissal
13/14	First Tuition Payment Due	14	Pre-Registration Opens for 2018-
	•		2019
	September	21	No School – MLK Day
3	Labor Day – no school	24	Donuts for Dads @ 9:00 a.m.
4	Tuition Due (2 <sup>nd</sup> payment due)		
6	Lifetouch – Fall Pictures @ 9:00 a.m.		February
TBD	Music Begins – 3's & Pre-K	1	Registration Opens for New Families
13	Meet & Greet Class Breakfast		for 2018-2019 School Year
	9:00 a.m. – in classrooms	4	Tuition Due (7th payment)
13	Staff Meeting – Noon Dismissal	6	Staff Meeting - Noon Dismissal
<mark>24-28</mark>	No School – Fall Break CCSD	TBD	Music Resumes
		14	Valentine's Parties
	October	18-21	No School – Winter Break CCSD
1	Tuition Due (3 <sup>rd</sup> payment)		
4	First Chapel		March
	Staff Meeting - Noon Dismissal	4	Tuition Due (8th payment)
18	Fireman Visit @ 10:30 a.m.		Celebrate Dr. Seuss Day
25	Costume Parade/Pumpkin Patch	7	Staff Meeting - Noon Dismissal
	Day	14	Celebrate St. Patrick's Day
	November	21	Lifetouch Spring/Class/Graduation
1	Tuition Due (4th payment)		Pictures @ 9:00 a.m.
	Staff Meeting - Noon Dismissal		_
6	No School – Election Day		April
15	Thanksgiving Feast Day	1-4	No School - Spring Break CCSD
<del>19-22</del>	No School – Thanksgiving Break	8	Tuition Due – Last Payment
		11	Staff Meeting – Noon Dismissal
	December	18	Easter "Egg"-stravaganza
3	Tuition Due (5 <sup>th</sup> payment)		
6	Staff Meeting – Noon Dismissal		May
13	Class Christmas Parties/Santa Visit	2	Mother's Day Tea @11:00am
	@ 9:30 a.m.		Staff Meeting – Noon Dismissal
13	Christmas Program @ 6:30 p.m.	7	Field Day
18	Last Day of classes in December	9	Last Day/Family Picnic @ 11:00 a.m.
19-Jan	.7 No School – Christmas Break	9	Spring Program/Pre-K Graduation
	CCSD		@ 6:30 p.m.